
Café Menu
Coffee-Espresso Drinks

Served Hot or Iced

6.00
5.50
6.50
5.45
7.45
7.00
6.50
4.55
3.95
3.95
4.50

Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha (Regular or Mexican)

Hot Chocolate (Regular or Mexican)

Pistachio Latte
Tiger Spiced Chai
Cold Brew
Americano
Expresso 
Brewed Coffee 
Brewed Tea

Milk Options:
• Regular
• Low-fat
• Breve
• Oat .75

Extras:
Extra Espresso Shot .75

Syrups .75
    • Vanilla          • Sugar-Free Vanilla

    • Caramel       • Hazelnut

Decaffeinated Available

Baked Goods   5.00
Croissant | Muffin | Danish | Cookie

Grab-and-Go Cold Case
Fresh Fruit | Yogurt Parfait | Juices

Salads | Wraps | Sandwiches


